LA010509A © 2004 Navman NZ Ltd. All rights reserved. Proprietary information and specifications subject to change without notice.
Navman Jupiter 20
Surface mount 12-channel GPS receiver module
Features
• compact form factor:
25.4 mm x 25.4 mm x 3.0 mm
• upgradable Flash memory
• state-of-the-art algorithms for

Connectors
• data/power/RF through surface mount pads
Ordering information
• TU20-D410-001 Navman Jupiter 20
• TU20-D410-101 Navman Jupiter 20 S
• TU20-D420-201 Navman Jupiter 20 D
• TU20-D110-001 Navman Jupiter 20 std adapter
• TU10-D007-400 Navman Jupiter 20 std Dev Kit
Your Navman OEM distributor:For more information, to order, or to discuss your GPS
solution requirements, contact your local distributor or
Navman OEM.